CCSD MEDIA LINE
WEEK OF JUNE 6, 2022

CCSD AUDIT & FINANCE COMMITTEE MEETING

Date: Tuesday, June 7, 2022

Time: 2:00 p.m.

Instructions: Dial (646) 876-9923; Meeting ID: 966 3141 4307; click on YouTube link to
view meeting.

Contact: Trena Haskell (fortrena haskell@charleston.k12.sc.us)

CONSTITUENT DISTRICT 23 REGULAR MEETING

Date: Tuesday, June 7, 2022

Time: 5:00 p.m.

Location: Baptist Hill Middle High School, 5117 Baptist Hill Road, Hollywood, SC
Contact: Toshiba Champaigne, toshiba _champaigne@charleston.k12.sc.us

CONSTITUENT DISTRICT 4 REGULAR MEETING

Date: Tuesday, June 7, 2022

Time: 5:30 p.m.

Location: 3999 Bridge View Drive, North Charleston - EOC Conference Room

To provide public comments, send an email

to shanikqua_smith@charleston.k12.sc.us by 12:00 p.m. on Tuesday, June 7, 2022.
Contact: Shanikqua Johnson-Smith, shanikqua smith@charleston.k12.sc.us

CCSD BOARD OF TRUSTEES SPECIAL CALLED MEETING VIAZOOM
Date: Wednesday, June 8, 2022

Time: 1:00 p.m.

Location: Live streamed on CCSD's YouTube channel for the public.
Information: Click on YouTube link to view meeting

Contact: Julie Erickson, Julia erickson@charleston.k12.sc.us
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CCSD MEDIA LINE
WEEK OF JUNE 6, 2022

CONSTITUENT DISTRICT 2 SPECIAL CALLED MEETING (EXECUTIVE SESSION)
Date: Thursday, June9, 2022

Time: 8:30a.m.

Conference Line: 843-577-1373

Contact: Stephanie Skinner, stephanie_skinner@charleston.k12.sc.us

CONSTITUENT DISTRICT 10 SPECIAL CALLED MEETING VIA ZOOM

Date: Thursday, June9, 2022

Time: 4:30 p.m.

Instructions: Dial 646-876-9923, Meeting ID: 843 6625 3572

Contact: Toshiba Champaigne, Toshiba champaigne@charleston.k12.sc.us
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